Wideband Audio for Clear and Intelligible IP
Voice Paging, Notification, and Music.
The Algo 8188 SIP Ceiling Speaker features multiple SIP
extensions for IP voice paging and notification capability.
One or both extensions can be registered with any
premise or cloud Unified Communication Server
supporting 3rd party SIP endpoints.
Wideband G.722 codec support provides exceptional

4500 Beedie Street, Burnaby, BC Canada V5J 5L2 www.algosolutions.com
Order Codes:
8188 SIP Ceiling Speaker Wideband White
8188B SIP Ceiling Speaker Wideband Black
8188-IC Ceiling Speaker White InformaCast
Compatible Accessories:
1202 Customer/Emergency Assitance Button
1203 Wall Switch SIngle Gang Blue LED
1204 Volume Control
8188MEM Hydrophobic Membrane for Damp Locations
8188TBR Ceiling Tile Support Bracket
8188T2X2 Drop-In Ceiling Tile 24” x 24”
1202 1203
8188B
8188TBR
DC8188_01_191212 © Algo Communication Products Ltd. All rights reserved. Algo® is a